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6 820 000 ?

https://perm.move.ru/objects/9288625379

YHuctpou, YHUCTPOH

79842339509

Nepmb, O3epXXNHCKWIA PANoH

Okpyr

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT
Xwunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Pa3zpen

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

og coayun

JINT, MapKoBKa

OnucaHue

1
12.1 M
5.5 M?
29.43 M*
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https://perm.move.ru/perm/
https://perm.move.ru/perm/rayon_dzerjinskiy/
https://perm.move.ru/kvartiry/

JHrenbca Poccus, Mepmckuin kpain, MNepmb,
MepMCKMn rOpoaCKON OKPYT, p-H [3epXUHCKUR,
Bapam3unHon , 62 kB.140
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